
Individual
Company First Last Score

SARMA Rudy Bazan 91

SARMA Stephen Ethridge 88

SARMA Jay Gable 79

SARMA Shannon Young 68

DOCU Cord Dunham 63

Infinite Chris Macias 56

DRW Nick Friedman 52

DRW Clay Jett 52

First Cash Gino Belmontes 51

DRW Randy Harig 50

DOCU Robby Brown 49

Infinite Gus Villegas 47

CC Electric Jeannel Huston 47

First Cash Sebastian Valdez 46

First Cash Lawrence Juarez 44

DOCU Patrick Carreon 44

CC Electric Jake Henson 43

Infinite John Poe 42

Infinite Nick Macias 42

CC Electric Remy Huston 41

Karl Hittle Mark Solis 39

DRW Larry Mills 38

First Cash Nick Frigo 37

CC Electric Jane Huston 36



Individual
DOCU Kaitlyn John 35

Karl Hittle Luke Solis 34

Karl Hittle Julian Solis 30

Infinite Toshua Villegas 19

Karl Hittle Cole Solis 17



TEAM

Company First Last Score

SARMA Jay Gable 79

SARMA Shannon Young 68

SARMA Rudy Bazan 91

SARMA Stephen Ethridge 88

326

DRW Larry Mills 38

DRW Randy Harig 50

DRW Nick Friedman 52

DRW Clay Jett 52

192

DOCU Robby Brown 49

DOCU Cord Dunham 63

DOCU Patrick Carreon 44

DOCU Kaitlyn John 35

191

First Cash Gino Belmontes 51

First Cash Nick Frigo 37

First Cash Lawrence Juarez 44

First Cash Sebastian Valdez 46

178

CC Electric Remy Huston 41

CC Electric Jane Huston 36

CC Electric Jeannel Huston 47

CC Electric Jake Henson 43

167



TEAM
Infinite Chris Macias 56

Infinite John Poe 42

Infinite Nick Macias 42

140

Karl Hittle Julian Solis 30

Karl Hittle Cole Solis 17

Karl Hittle Luke Solis 34

Karl Hittle Mark Solis 39

120

Infinite Gus Villegas 47

Infinite Toshua Villegas 19

66



Company First Last Score Award

SARMA Rudy Bazan 91 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

SARMA Jay Gable 79
SARMA Shannon Young 68
SARMA Rudy Bazan 91
SARMA Stephen Ethridge 88

326
DRW Larry Mills 38
DRW Randy Harig 50
DRW Nick Friedman 52
DRW Clay Jett 52

192
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